SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 9100-9103/20

V. MASILAMANI AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

the

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Shubham Jaiswal, Adv. Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, adv. Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

all

In

matters numbered above, the served respond

ents

www.ecourtsindia.com

15

shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks, whereafter no further extension shall be given. Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioners in all the matters numbered above to file the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already issued to unserved respondents.

List the matter again on 16.11.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2015.08.24 16:11:08 TLT Reason:

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com