

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9100-9103/2015
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/12/2014
in RA No. 127/2014, 19/12/2014 in RA No. 128/2014, 10/06/2014 in WA
No. 2187/2013, 10/06/2014 in WA No. 2188/2013 passed by the High
Court Of Madras)

V. MASILAMANI AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With Interim relief and Office Report)

With I.A.Nos.7-10 & Appln. For impleadment

Date : 31/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.

Ms. N.C. Kavitha, Adv.

Mr. A. Vasantha Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sriram P., Adv.

Ms. Athira G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on Monday, the 3 rd

April, 2017.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER